(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Eshan Kaushik Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1228 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 27 Jan 1991 Application Received | 07-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113507 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS

LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 HR Service Center 09-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 uTtv 30-07-2025 ORANGE
GRADUATION Registrar 14-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Atul Rawat, Constable 07-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 07-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-07-2025 COMPLETED
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-07-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 12-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 07-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 07-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Conduent Business Services India
LLP (Erstwhile Xerox Business
Services India LLP

Conduent Business Services India
LLP (Erstwhile Xerox Business
Services India LLP

Name Of The Candidate:

Eshan Kaushik

Eshan Kaushik

Emp Code: 30141443 30141443

From: 01-10-2012 01-10-2012

To: 01-03-2018 01-03-2018

Designation: Senior Associate / Benefits, Associate Senior Associate / Benefits, Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by HR Service Center of Conduent Business
Services India LLP (Erstwhile Xerox Business Services India LLP, found the
employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

HR Service Center

Report Verified Date:

09-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Hi Team

Fleass find the delads verilied balow

Regards,

HR Sarvice Conter

Conduant Business Sesvices India LLP

CONDUENT ,:,

From: Parimala <yeriboeem pavmenti®reldauestglobal. o>
Sent; Friday, May 9, 2025 858 AM

To: ExEmploymentverificasionindia <ExEmalovmentvenficananindai conduent coms
Cez prvigoldouestgiobal.in; ematipoidquest @gmall.oom

Subject: [Extarnal] - Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Eshan Kaushik - GO-AMREN-1322

[CAUTION: This Email is from an external source [verilyexemployment@goldguestglobal ln). Use caution before responding to it, opening attachments or clicking links]

Dear Sir/Maedam,

Wiarm Grestings from GoldCisest Ghoballl

‘Wie are a0 International Background Verification Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment Verificatson on behalf of an organization of your Former Employes for employment purposes.

Following are the detals provided by the organization, which we would requwest you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRWerifier inputs column.

Client Mame: Rainbow Hedpital

HRMVerifies laputs

Candidate's Particulas [Please subutantiats beic]
Conduent Busingss Servics India LLP
{Erstebille Nemow Business Services Indis

Compary Kame LLF] fes

Candidate Nams Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushii

Employes Code/I0f%o 30141443 Joi41443

From {Date of oining) October 01, 3012 k202

Ta |Date of Exit/Relieving] Masch O, 2082 Marf1/3018

Depignation (81 the time of leaving the compaey]:

Senior Avsociate f Bemefits, Azsociate ||

SEMPOR ASSOCIATE J Benefits, Assaciate 1l

Salarg/CTE: Please Provide
‘Was this posibon: Permanent/ Temposary)/ Contractus! Plasse Arovide
Supervisor's Mames Plesse Provide
Resson for Leaving Plegse Provide
Behire Ebgibiliby {Please Bl In the relevant information]

Ewit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

iPlease B in the relevant information]

Eindly condirm atteched Relieving letter fdocument is authenticste?

Please Provide

Ay Imtegrity [ Divciplinary |sswe duing the employment tenare? [If "Yes® Please eaxplain briefly]

Plésce saplalnfcommant beiafly

Ay Missppropriation of Fund 7 [If *Yes™ Please enplain briefly)

Plesse explainfcomment beiefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Plesce Provde

Arvy lenportant Point Apart from the Above If relevant n makdng right hirdng decislon, Please bets us know:

Plesse Provide

Weribied By | Mame, Contact Mumber & Designabion]

Pleare Pravide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Hewitt Associates (India) Pvt Ltd

Hewitt Associates (India) Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Eshan Kaushik

Eshan Kaushik

Emp Code: 0132428 Unable to Verify
From: 02-12-2010

To: 22-09-2012

Designation: IND Processor Advanced Unable to Verify
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Unable to Verify
Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Unable to Verify
Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Unable to Verify

Remarks:

After multiple attempts there was no response from the Ex-Employer, hence
closing the check as Unable to Verify-UTV.

Information Source Name: uTv
Report Verified Date: 30-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 2 (a)

MEM
Candidate’s Particulars (Pleass substantiate hare)
Comparry Name Hewitt Assochates (India) Pvt Lid
Candidate Name Eshan Kaushik
Employes CodefiDfNG 0132478
From |Date of kining) December 02, 2010
To (Date of Exit/Relievdng| Sep ber 22, 2012
Deslgnation (At the tme of leaving the comparyl: IND Processor Advanced
Salang/CTC: Please Provide
‘Wias this position: Permanent/Temporany'Contractual Pleass Provide
Supervisor's Name Plesie Pravide
Reasan for Leaving Please Provide
Ruhire Eligibiliny {Plzase fil in the relevant in ]
Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No) {Plesse Hill in the relevant i L ien)

Kindly confinm attached Relieving letver fdocumert is suthenticare?

Pleass Provide

Ay Misappropristion of Fund ? (If “Yes™ Please explain briefly)

Ay Imtagrity [ p ¥ lssue during the employment tenure? (I “Yas™ Plaase axplain briafly)

Mease explainfoommaent briefly

Mease explainfoomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind Pliase Provide
Any Impartant Paint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | Please Provide
Verified By | Mame, Contact Number & Designation] Please Provide

Kindhy note that your Inputs and feedback ghven would assist our client in making 2 prompt hiring decision and therefore we awalt your response for the same at the earliess,

W look forward to wour kind co-operation and thank you in anticipatéon.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

CH. Charan Singh University

CH. Charan Singh University

Name Of The Candidate:

Eshan Kaushik

Eshan Kaushik

Enroll No: 0711631 0711631

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2010 2010

Certification Issued Date: 2010-06 2010-06

Sl No: 1794606 1794606

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of CH. Charan Singh

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1228 GQ-AMRSN-1228

Candidate Name: Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik

Date Of Birth: 27-01-1991 27-01-1991

Father Name: Ashok Kumar Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma

Addressl: S1,Vikram Enclave,Shalimar S1,Vikram Enclave,Shalimar
Garden,Mandir wali Garden,Mandir wali
road,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh-201005 | road,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh-201005

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Atul Rawat,
(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check
as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Atul Rawat, Constable
Report Verified Date: 07-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1228

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Eshan Kaushik

FATHER NAME Ashok Kumar Sharma

DATE OF BIRTH 27-January-1991

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 51, Vikrarn Enclave Shalimar Garden Mandir wal road, Ghaziabad, Urtar Pradesh-2001005
MAME OF THE POLICE STATION Sahibabad Ghaziabad Police Station

MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |[MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER |o202-808131
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE [07-May-2025
VERIFIER WAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Atul Rawat, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

As on the date of this search and as per the online litiganon database there is no Civil or Coaminal case mstituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The mformation i subject to the search conducted within the Junsdicrional bmies of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton i subjective 1o nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgaton database there is no Cavil or Cominal case mnstituted apainst the Refenence

Mumbser raised before us. The information s subgect to the search conducted withan the Junsdictional bmats of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information i subjecnive in narure.

DISCLAIMER:

Froper due dilgence has been conducted in retneval of the information as per the public records available. The information s gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersipned is not liable for any act of ereor, omission, deletion or non publication of tecords of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Eshan Kaushik

Eshan Kaushik

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mama Eshan Kaushik

Case Rating Mot Rated

Warld-Check Total Matches  MNO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSN-1228

Current Group World Check

Cender hala Date of Birth

Last Screened 07 May 2025 13:06 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoling Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches o
Mt Eshan Haushik
Ot Printed GG 200G, 1507
Printed By Hemender Xumar

Confidential

27 Jan 1991

OF May 2025 13:06
Mo

Yes

Group Wioeid Crsck w LSEG FP'!I?IEI.IJEE.N[E
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Annexure 5 (b)

07 May 2025 13:06 Hm'mr Kumar Casa Screaned for Wor Dasktop

id-Check {InitalRea- Balch
Screan Only)
07 May 2025 13:06 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Eﬂmﬂ
atch

NOTES

Al Smestamps in s export ane in UTS and mary be-in vanance wilh the locale tsme shown on the appécabion

Legal Mobce

The contersis of ths record ane private and comfidential and shauld not be dsclosed 1o thed parties uniess: (1) The ferms of your ageeement wish LSEG allow you 1o
dio so; il the necord suiyect requests any data that you mary hold on Shem, and such data includes their World-Check record; or (i) you ane under some otiher legal
obfigation fo do so. Yiou must cansider and abids by your own obligations in relatian to the data privacy rights of indesduals and must nogfy them of your intenban
1o search against Waorld:Check and prosidie Shem wish information contained in #he Wordd-Check privecy stabement. ou shall nol rely upon the condent of this meport
without making indapendent chechs. to verify the infermation contaimed thecein. information cormeladed is necessanly bred and should be read by you in the conlext of
Ihe: fuller cetais aailable in the exiernal sources %o winch links are provided. The accuracy af the imformation found in the undarying sources must be varified wisn
Ihe record subject bafors any sdicn s taken and you should inform ws f any krks o e sowmes ane brokon Emmmwuudmﬂmu
be assuened that such aflegasons are denied by the subject You should not draw any negate idenenoes aboul ndhaduals or because they are
dentified in e catabase, nor because (hay are shown as Reported being finked 8o” athers idantified in the database. The nl'h.:ruuflnhﬂ;\u.nﬂ considerably.
Many porscns anes included solety because thay hold or hawe held prominent poitical positions or are comnected 10 such ndrdduals.

Mamrs Eshan Kaushik
Diate Printed OF-08-2008, 1307

eonid v M‘ LSEG Rfwsence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Eshan Kaushik

Eshan Kaushik

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1228 GQ-AMRSN-1228
Employee Id: 113507 113507
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

Date : 10-June-2025

LAk Member id Name Father/Husband Name Estabiishment Name (] DOE
100145396433 | MANOID0A000S0000013596 ESHAN KALISHIK LATE ASHOK KLIMAR SHARMA MOEVERYWHERE INDIA PRIVATE LMITED 28-09-2020 | 21-10-2022
100145396433 | PYKRPOO5325000002 2730 ESHAN KALISHIK LATE ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA CONDUENT BUSINESS SERVICES INDIA LLP 01-10-2012 | 01-03-2018

hittps-/fundiedportal-mem.eplindia gov.in/member nterfsoe
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Eshan Kaushik

Eshan Kaushik

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1228 GQ-AMRSN-1228
Employee Id: 113507 113507
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 2 Years and 2 months
in employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik
DOB 27-01-1991 27-01-1991

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Chaudhary Charan Singh University

Chaudhary Charan Singh University

Course B. Com B. Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

MName of the Board / School

Board Of High School & Intermediate

Board Of High School & Intermediate Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

MA

NA

Year of Passing

2007

2007

Gap Remarks: NA

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School

Board Of High School & Intermediate

Board Of High School & Intermediate Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Mil

Nil

Year of Passing

2005

2005

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer emds emds

Full Name of the Employee Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik
Date of joining - From 28-09-2020 28-09-2020
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-10-2022 21-10-2022

Designation / Role

Processor Advanced

Processor Advanced

Gap Remarks: A gap of 2.2 years identified between emds (10-2022) & AML (2025). During this period, Candidate was

involved in his uncle’s business. Hence considering the gap period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer Conduent Conduent

Full Name of the Employee Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik
Date of joining - From 01-10-2012 01-10-2012
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-03-2018 01-03-2018

Designation [ Role

Senior Associate

Senior Associate

Gap Remarks: Candidate's process had ramped down so he had to quit the company. Hence considering the gap

period as Green.

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer aon Hewitt aon Hewitt

Full Name of the Employee Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik

Date of joining - From 02-10-2010 02-10-2010

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 22-09-2012 22-09-2012
Designation / Role Processor Advanced Processor Advanced

Gap Remarks: NA
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: BVKPK8653B BVKPK8653B

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

12-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

& s .
éiga €-Filing ayuters Ay ‘e Callls v @ English v
Incoma Tax Department, Governmend of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ MNon-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
QYOU have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Mame
BVKPK8653E EXCCIN FOOOOOK
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1228 GQ-AMRSN-1228

Candidate Name: Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik

Date Of Birth: 27-01-1991 27-01-1991

Father Name: Ashok Kumar Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma

Addressl: S1,Vikram Enclave,Shalimar S1,Vikram Enclave,Shalimar
Garden,Mandir wali Garden,Mandir wali
road,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh-201005 | road,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh-201005

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate
Report Verified Date: 07-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAY AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1228
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Eshan Kaushik
FATHER NAME Ashok Kumar Sharma
DATE OF BIRTH 27-January-1991

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

51, Vikram Enclave, Shalimar Garden Mandir wali road, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201005

VERIFICATION STATUS Verificd Clear
VERIFIED DATE 07-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verificd Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hngaton database theee 1s no Civil or Caminal ease instituted against the Refesence
Number raised belfore us. The information 15 subject 1o the search conducted watlun the Junsdietional lmaes of the Address of the

Candidare provided. Hence, this information is suljective in nature,

As on the date of this search and as per the online ingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instiuted agminst the Reference
Number raised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducted wathin the Jurisdietional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informartion 15 subjective in nature,

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The mformaton s ganed on
the nstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned 1s not lable for any act of error, omission, delenon or non publicaton of records of the

concerned eourt. This informaton may not be treated as a Cerufieate.

Yours Truly

AdeJp-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Eshan Kaushik Eshan Kaushik

Pan Number: BVKPK8653B BVKPK8653B

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 580

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 07-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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L
TransUnion:

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUNER: ESHAN KL SHK
MEMEER ID: Bk (854012
MEMEBER REFERENCE NUMEBER:

Annexure 10 (a)

CIBIL

DATEQT-05- 2025
TIME: 185018

CONTROL NUMBER: & 08 91 88 854

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAME ESHAN KALISHIK

DATE OF BiRTH: 27-01-1981

GEKRDOER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME SCORE SCORING FACTORS
CREDITVENCES SEOfE B8(0  rresence oF peELINGUENCY
2:  PRESENCE OF DELINGQUENCY IM THE RECENT PAST
3; PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINOGUENCY AS OF RECENT UPDATE
4: PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY IM LAST 12 MONTHS
& LDW PROPORTIOM OF SATISFACTORY TRADES
POSSIELE RAMNGE FOR CREDITVISIONS SCORE
Comsumer with a1 least one rade on the bureau in last 36 months 300 (High riss) bo SO0 (haw risk)
Consumer not in CIEIL databass of history cider than 36 months -1

* il irasi ome tradeline with indormation updated n st 38 months is eqused.

IDENTIFICATION({S):

IBENTIFIZATION TYPE IDENTIFICATION HUMBER ISSLUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBER (PAN) BVKPKa5538

UNIERSAL ID NUMBER I:UII'_'I_I- R

CEYC 200304232 10468

TELEPHOME(S):

TELEPHCHE TYPE TELESHONE MUMBER TELEFHONE EXTERNSHNN
MOBILE PHONE 18826129240

HOT CLASSIFIED 03391068760

MOT CLASSIFIED T9a91DEETED

HOME PHONE 1208621066760
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Annexure 10 (b)

TrunsUnion@D CIBIL

COMBUMER: ESHAN MALISHEK DATEDT. (5. 025
MEMBER ID: BWNDAIIA012 TIMEE: PEcES:1E
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER: CONTROL NUMBER: §,08,91,58 851

EMAIL CONTACTI(S}):
EMAIL ADDRESS
ESHANOOTKAUSHIKERGMAIL COM

ESHANDOTHAUSHIKERGMAIL COM

ADDRESS(ES):
ADDRESS 58 HARI NAGAR MEERLT CITY MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH 250002

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: OATE REPORTEDOT-01-2024
ADDRESS SHOP NO 1 BLIL GHAR ROAD GURUDWARS UTTAR PRADESH 201005

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDEMCE CODERENTED A TE REPORTELD15-10-2018

ADORESS B! 7TH FLOOR EXPRESS HIGHWAY UTTAR PRADESH 201304
CATEGDOHY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE RENTED OATE REFORTED10-04-2015
ADDRESS DIGITANGLE PLOT MO-A 31 SECTOR-3 NOIDA NOIDA NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201304

CATEGORY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE A TE REFORTED10-03-2019

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYPE DATE GCCUPATION CODE INCOME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / ANNUAL
REPORTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

FERSONAL LOAN 30-11-2023 SALARIED Mot dvvalable Nt Al able Mo Aveal abie

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVAMNCES BALANCES DATE OPEMED

All Accounts TOTAL ¥ MIGH CRSANG AMT: 800,828 CLRRENT: 5,99 382 BECENT-15-10-2019

OVERDLUE: 4 OVERDUE: 5,83 568 CLOEST: 28-02-2012

IERC-BALANCE: 3

ENQUIRIES

Only Lasf 36 months enguires will be displayed in the Credil report

ENGUIRY PURPOSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT
All Enguiries o o o o
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Annexure 10 (c)

1 ' &>

ransUnion CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUNER: ESHAN BALISHIK DATEDT- D6 H2E

MEMBER ID: B 0054002 TME: 185918

MEMBER REFEREHCE NUMBER: CONTROL MUMBER: 9 06 91 58 851
ACCOUNT(S):

ACCOUNT OATES AMOUNTS STATUS

LWEMBER MAVE- MOT DISCLOSED OPERED: 15-10-2019 ZANC TIONED: 90,000 CREDNT EACRITY STATLS
ACCOLNT siBER: NOT LAST PAVMENT: 05-04-2025 CLURRENT BALANGE: 146,512 WRITTEN-OFF

DISCLOSED EEEORTED AND CERTIEIED OVERDLE 1 46,512 WRITTEN OFF (TOTAL). 1)01.798
TYEE PERSOMAL LOAN 15-04-2025 ER- 2285 WRITTEN OFF (BRINGIEAL L 81,156
CIWNER SHP: INDIVIDUWL PMT AT START. 01-04-2025 PT FREQ- MONTHLY

COLLATERAL TVEE MO COLLATERAL  PMT MIST END: 0 -D5-2022 EEEAVMENT TENLIE 68

ACTUAL Pl YMENT: 2285
DAYS PAST DUEABSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TD 38 MONTHS: LEFT TD RIGHT)

800 800 B 800 and 00 800 B 800 BDn 900 ap0 900 800
25 0335 @D O3 1B T4 MM 034 0534 04 064 D54 M 0334
@00 a00 L] q0a =10 ‘Qoa = 1] OO0 aon BT 848 Bir TaT 756
-2 0e2d DEI3 o33 DE3E 0623 D 823 02E. 013 2Er I 10l mam
ACCOUNT DATES AMDLUNTS

WEMAER s MOT DISCLOSED ORENED: 13-12-2018 HiGH CRENT: 51,718

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST Pl YMENT 27-12-2021 CURRENT BALANCE: 51614
DISCLOSED REPOGRTED AnD CERTIFIED, OVERDLE: 51,170

TYEE CREDIT CARD 30-04-20025 CREMT LT 38 000

CWNES SHUE [NDWVIDUAL PIAT MIST START: [F-DM-20125 CASH LWIT. 3800

PAT MUET BN O -D5-2022
DAYS PAST DUEAESET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO RESHT)

g2 1] aoo B0 300 EEa 259 Beo B gag fii=) 838 asn i) gaeo
0835 0335 RIS O3S 133 R34 P34 034 034 0P34 0B D534 0434 (0334

900 a0p B0 AA¥ BDD 900 80D By 800 o0 500 80D 900 a0p
10-23 0833 =23 0r-z eI 0523 433 a8-23 023 01-2% 12-2 11-22 10-22 oo-x2

ACCOUNT DATES AMDLUNTS

LEMBER NAME NOT HISCLOSED OPENED- 15-04-2017 HIGH CREDT: 226,412
ACCOLNT NUMBER: MOT LAST PavkeENT: 13-03-2025 CLRRENT SALANCE: 1,596,712
DISCLOSED BESGRTED AND CERTIFIED OVERDUE: 189,362

TvRE CREDIT CARD 15-04-2025 CREDIT LT 1,471,000
DWNERSHIF- | MOV IEHIAL PUT HIST START: [-D4-2025 CASH LIMIT:

BidT HUET Erfy 01-05-2022
DAYE PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 28 MONTHS: LEFT TO RBGHT)

00 500 800
@24 ;- 1223
726 695 2 GB4 G634
@22 Wz E2r osa
ETATUS
B 800 X 800
24 M- 1233 i
B0 891 BE1 830
G2 I S22 0530
ETATUS

CREDNT EACKITY STATUS
WRITTEN-OFF

800 80D B 900 =l 800 80D B0 a0o o0 500 80D 900 80D o
0.2 0335 {35 -5 1234 1124 1024 {034 0824 o724 024 0534 0424 0324 {324

0 aon B 200 80O 300 800 B0 80D oo ar1 40 815 Tao

749

800 o0l 200
=24 1323 1123

720 BET 65T

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 34 /34



Annexure 10 (d)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

COMBUMER: ESHAN KAUSHE
MEMEER ID: BNOSI34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

ATE (705 2028
TIME: 18:85:14
CONTROL NUMEBER: 9,08 91 88 891

03 0k B0 M B2 853 33 623 0k
ACCOUNT DATES

LEMBER MAUE- MOT DISCLOSED DPENED: 16-01 -2019
ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST BAYIENT: 04-11-2020
DISCLOSED REPDRTED AND CERTIFIED.

TYPE CREDIT CARD
OWNERSHE INDIVIDUAL

15-04-20325
PAT MIST ETART 01-D4-2025
PRT HIST EMC- 1 -05-2022

oi-23

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHSE: LEFT TO RIGMT)

180 180 180 180 180
0425 0x28 @25 0f-a5 13-4
180 180 190 180 180
10-23 0933 0E-25 07x3 De-I3
ACCOUNT

MEMAER MAME NOT DISCLOSED

ACCOUNT NLWBER: MOT
DISCLOSED

rvPE OTHER
CIWNERSHEP: |NDIWVIDAUAL

190 180 180 180
11-24 L] {8-24 0&-24
190 180 190 180
0523 04-23 {3-23 oz-:3
DATES

OFENED: 31-08-2019

LAST PAYMENT: DE-03-2020
CLOSED: D6-03-2020
REPORTED AND CERTIFIED:
31-03-2020

FAT ST START: 01-03-2020
PRT ST END: O 0B-21018

DAYS PAST DUBIASEET CLASSRFICATION (UP TO 38 MONTHS: LEFT PO RIGHT)

000 0za
0a-20 0220
ACCOUNT

[E[E 1]
01-20

MEMBER HAME: NOT ISCLOSED

ACTOUNT NEWEESR MOT
DISCLOSED

rePE TWO-WHEELER LOAN
CWRERSHE- INDIWVIDUAL

DATES

CPENED: 15-04-2013

LAST PAYMENT: 10-0B-2014
CLOSED: DB408-2014
REPORTED AND CERTIFIEL:
02-11-2014

PMT HIST START. 011 -08-2014
PHT MIST ENG: (1-05-2013

ooo
11-10

DAYS PAST DUEIAESET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 18 MONTHS: LEFT TO RKGMT)

000 H¥x 000 00 DD ooo 00 DD
0084 [ 074 D8 0 0dd 03 IR
ACCOUNT DATEE

ooo
o1-14

1223 11-22

AMOUMNTE

HIGH CREDT: 1,96.523
CURRENT BALANCE: 1,96, 524
OVERDLE: 196,324

CHENT LT 1,28 DD

CaSe LT 12,800

BT FREC: MOMTHLY

180 #90 180 480 180
or-24 024 E-24 8.24 03-24
180 xxXX¥ 180 180 190
0123 12-2F 11-22 10-22 o2
AMOLUNTS
SANCTIONED: 2000000
CLURRENT BALANCE: O
EM 6458
REDATMENT TENURE: 36
INTEREST RATE: 10,050
{/11] 000
10-18 2015
AMOUNTS
SANCTIONED: 30,000
CLARENT BALANCE: O
000 DOD OO0 MEM

12-13

11-13 13

AMOUNTS

10-2F o332 i

-2 22 e

ETATUS

CREONT FACAITY STATUS
WRITTEN-OFF

WRITTEN OFF [TOTALl- 1,986,524
VPRI TTEN OFF (PRINGPALE 1,27, T18

190 180 180 180
224 o1-24 1228 1123
190 180 180 180
0222 oz 22 0522
STATUS
aao
0B-1%
STATUS

DD XXX 000 DO
43 0793 0843 05l

ETAFTUS
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Annexure 10 (e)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
COMBLMER: ESHAN BALISHE

MEMBER ID: B OS3407 2
MEMBER REFEREWCE NUMEER:

DATE-OT 05 2028
TIME: TEE1E
CONTROL NUMBER: 9,06 91 58 BE

WEMBER AME: MOT DISCLOSED
ACCOLUNT NUMBER: NOT
DISCLOSED

TYREE CREDIT CARD
CER S |INDIVIDUVAL

OEENED: 2B-02-2012
LAST BAYIENT: 24-04-204 4
CLOSED: 24-04-2014
REPOATED AND CERTIFIED:
31-12-2020
PMT MIET START, 0F1-12-2020
PT HET BN O -01-201 8

DAYS PAST DUEASSET CLASSIFICATION (UF TO 36 MONTHS: LEFT TO REGHT)

000 K NN MO MM
123 i 620 M3 83
XN M D 0 MMX
06-10 0510 040 pEE O

FHE
0F-20

HEH
(e

X
1631

KEK
1218

i
520

KEX
11-18

8 EE

HIGH CRENT: B, 174
CLURRENT BALANTE: N

xXx 0l XX
0030 M3 i2-i
b S R
088 018 0A-E

g

11-10

g

0518

CREDIT FACKITY STATUS SETTLED
WRITTEN OFF (TOTAL) 3,174
WRITTEN OFF [PRINCRALL 3,174
SETTLEMENT 3,000

WL WOl M XEX
iR el R oT-iE
KEXK EEK KME KKK
[TETT SR TR

EMD OF REFORT ON ESHAN KAUSHIK

All inforration comained in this credd report has bean collated by Tranalnion CIBIL Limded [ TU CIBIL) based on information provided’ subamditad by

it various members(“Members"), as part of periodic data submission and Members are requined 1o ensure accuracy, complelensss and veqacly of the
irifrration submitted. The credit report |8 generated using the proprietary seanch and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses iis best efforts o ensune
accuracy, completeness and veracity of the information contained in the Report, and shall only be liable and | or responsible |f any discrepancies are directly
attribuiabie to TU CIBIL. The use of this report is govemed by the teems and condiions of e Oparating Rules far TU CIBIL and its Mambears.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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